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DESCRIPTION

The HERON from Brilumen is a spotlight with a great aesthetic beauty equipped with a high
performance LED. Recently, two new solutions for the use of this lighting fixture have been added:
Surface and recessed versions. It is available in textured white and black finishing. The high quality
textured black finishing and the option of golden ring present the HERON as an irrefutable choice for
your project.

MOUNTING TYPE Surface

LIGHT DISTRIBUTION Direct

POWER SUPPLY 220-230V / 50-60 Hz

WARRANTY 5 Years

FINISHING Textured Black, Textured Black and Gold, Textured White,
Textured White and Gold

CONTROL CASAMBI, DALI / Switch Dim, ON/OFF

LED FEATURES

HERON RECESSED SPOTLIGHT

TECHNICAL DRAWING

LUMINOUS EFFICIENCY
CRI

LIFESPAN

STEPS MACADAM
LUMEN MAINTENANCE
PHOTOBIOLOGICAL RISK

UP TO 98 lm/W
CRI=>90, CRI>97
50.000 Hours

3 Steps MacAdam
L90/B50

RG1
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CRI>90 PRODUCT TABLE AND TECHNICAL SPECIFICATIONS - CRI=>90
130 24.5 TB, TBG, TW, TWG CS, DA, NF 12, 24, 36, 60
130 24.5 TB, TBG, TW, TWG CS, DA, NF 12, 24, 36, 60
130 24.5 TB, TBG, TW, TWG CS, DA, NF 12, 24, 36, 60
130 24.5 TB, TBG, TW, TWG CS, DA, NF 12, 24, 36, 60
130 24.5 TB, TBG, TW, TWG CS, DA, NF 12, 24, 36, 60
130 24.5 TB, TBG, TW, TWG CS, DA, NF 12, 24, 36, 60
130 24.5 TB, TBG, TW, TWG CS, DA, NF 12, 24, 36, 60
130 24.5 TB, TBG, TW, TWG CS, DA, NF 12, 24, 36, 60
130 24.5 TB, TBG, TW, TWG CS, DA, NF 12, 24, 36, 60
130 24.5 TB, TBG, TW, TWG CS, DA, NF 12, 24, 36, 60
130 24.5 TB, TBG, TW, TWG CS, DA, NF 12, 24, 36, 60
130 24.5 TB, TBG, TW, TWG CS, DA, NF 12, 24, 36, 60
SELECT YOUR PREFERRED
OPTION CASAMBI Cs
DALI / Switch Dim DA
ON/OFF NF

BRILUMEN - PRODUTOS ELECTRICOS, LDA
Rua de Oliveira e Sa, Nr. 200 1
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Textured Black

Textured White
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2700K
2700K
2700K
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3000K
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3000K
4000K
4000K
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4000K

Textured White and Gold TWG

12°
24°
36°
60°

5455XX.12.927.FI
5455XX.24.927.FI
5455XX.36.927.FI
5455XX.60.927.FI
5455XX.12.930.FI
5455XX.24.930.FI
5455XX.36.930.FI
5455XX.60.930.FI
5455XX.12.940.FI
5455XX.24.940.FI
5455XX.36.940.FI
5455XX.60.940.FI
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BRILUMEN - PRODUTOS ELECTRICOS, LDA

Rua de Oliveira e Sa, Nr. 200
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TB, TBG, TW, TWG
TB, TBG, TW, TWG
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PRODUCT TABLE AND TECHNICAL SPECIFICATIONS - CRI>97

CS, DA, NF
CS, DA, NF
CS, DA, NF
CS, DA, NF
CS, DA, NF
CS, DA, NF
CS, DA, NF
CS, DA, NF
CS, DA, NF
CS, DA, NF
CS, DA, NF
CS, DA, NF

SELECT YOUR PREFERRED
OPTION

12, 24, 36, 60
12, 24, 36, 60
12, 24, 36, 60
12, 24, 36, 60
12, 24, 36, 60
12, 24, 36, 60
12, 24, 36, 60
12, 24, 36, 60
12, 24, 36, 60
12, 24, 36, 60
12, 24, 36, 60
12, 24, 36, 60

CASAMBI
DALI / Switch Dim
ON/OFF
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Textured Black and Gold TBG

2134
2134
2134
2134
2265
2265
2265
2265
2395
2395
2395
2395

Textured Black

Textured White
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HERON RECESSED SPOTLIGHT

2700K
2700K
2700K
2700K
3000K
3000K
3000K
3000K
4000K
4000K
4000K
4000K

Textured White and Gold TWG

120
24°
36°
60°

INTERIOR

5457XX.12.9727.FI
5457XX.24.9727.FI
5457XX.36.9727.FI
5457XX.60.9727.FI
5457XX.12.9730.FI
5457XX.24.9730.FI
5457XX.36.9730.FI
5457XX.60.9730.FI
5457XX.12.9740.FI
5457XX.24.9740.FI
5457XX.36.9740.FI
5457XX.60.9740.FI
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